                2N5003
MTM0188A: December 2022 [2.2]                                                           www.gmesemi.com
1
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
r
Features
 Low on-resistance
 JESD22-A114-B ESD rating of class 2 per human body model

2N5003M
SOT-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
2N5003 SOT-23 3000pcs / Tape & Reel 5003
2N5003W SOT-323 3000pcs / Tape & Reel 5003
2N5003T SOT-523 3000pcs / Tape & Reel 53
2N5003L DFN1006-3 10000pcs / Tape & Reel 53
2N5003M SOT-723 10000pcs / Tape & Reel 5003
                2N5003
MTM0188A: December 2022 [2.2]                                                           www.gmesemi.com
2
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET